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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 MUHAMED RAZAL ASHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

8/366, VELLATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

KANCHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 236, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

2 18/01/2026 AHAMMED KABEER MOHAMED 
BASHEER C (FTHR)

Chirakkal House, 
Chembra, Tirur, 

Meenadathur, 676307, 
Tirur

  

3 18/01/2026 SHAHSAD T ABDUL HAMEED T 
(FTHR)

THEYYAMPATTIL, 
PARAKKAL, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

4 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RUBY N MUHAMMED 
NAJEEB (FTHR)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
MAYYERICHIRA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

5 18/01/2026 IRSHANA P ABDUL SAMEER A 
(HSBN)

AMARIYIL, 
VAIRANCODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

6 18/01/2026 AYISHA BINDU A ABDUL SAMEER A 
(FTHR)

AMARIYIL, 
VAIRANCODE, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRANCODE, 
676301, TITUR

  

7 18/01/2026 Sayyidath Suhana V T V T Pookoyathangal 
(FTHR)

346, Pattarnadakkavu, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

8 18/01/2026 JAYA KRISHNAN P T Shanmughan (FTHR) Pinpurath Thekkethil, 
BP Angadi, Thalakkad, 

BP Angadi, 676102, 
Tirur

  

9 18/01/2026 RAYANA SALIM AKIF JAVAD (HSBN) ALUNGAL, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

10 18/01/2026 ANIL P T Shanmughan (FTHR) Pinpurath Thekkethil, 
BP Angadi, Thalakkad, 

BP Angadi, 676102, 
Tirur

  

11 18/01/2026 SHAMMA IBAN P T IQBAL (FTHR) PALLIPPATT 
THOOMBAN HOUSE, 

KOTT T S ROAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

12 18/01/2026 RASHIQUE ALI K P BASHEER KP (FTHR) KALARI PARAMBIL, 
NORTH B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

13 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMAL P T 

IQBAL (FTHR) PALLIPPATT 
THOOMBAN HOUSE, 

KOTT T S ROAD, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

14 18/01/2026 ADHIL T M ASHIQ (FTHR) THOTTIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIRAMKODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VAIRAMKODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

15 18/01/2026 RIYA JASMIN ATHIKKA (MTHR) POTHANCHERY, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

16 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
KHALEEFA A

SHAMSUDHEEN A 
(FTHR)

ALUKKAL HOUSE, 
KURUNGADU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM P O, 

676551, TIRUR

  

17 18/01/2026 VIPINA K UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

20/269, KOMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOODASSERIPPARA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

18 18/01/2026 Shibil Saman O Shamsudheen O (FTHR) Ozhakkal, Pookkayil, 
Tirur, Pookkayil, 

676107, Tirur

  

19 18/01/2026 MOHAMED SHIHAN 
V P 

SHIHABUDEEN P M 
(FTHR)

11/136B, 
VETTIKKATT 

PATHIRIKKAL, 
parithi, athavanad, 

athavanad, 676301, tirur

  

20 18/01/2026 MINHA MAYYERI SIDDEEK (FTHR) MAYYERI HOUSE, 
THAYYILAPPADY,VALAVANNUR 
P O, VALAVANNUR, 

VALAVANNUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

21 18/01/2026 Majida Farsana K nafeesa (MTHR) kollath house, cheloor, 
kurumbathur, 

punnathala, 676552, tirur

  

22 18/01/2026 VIJAYA UNNIKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

20/269, KOMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOODASSERIPPARA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

23 18/01/2026 MOHAMED SAHDAD 
K

ABOOBACKER K 
(FTHR)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

24 18/01/2026 Afeeda Thasni Pp MUNAVAR ALI V K 
(HSBN)

10/624, ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

25 18/01/2026 FARHA FEBIN K P ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KARUVAM 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

26 18/01/2026 Hanan Mohamed Ibrahim 
(FTHR)

Tharammal illath 
parambil, Muthoor, 

Tirur, Tirur, 676101, 
Tirur

  

27 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIM ABDUSSALAM P P 
(FTHR)

5/538-B-
PALLIPARAMBAN 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

28 18/01/2026 Aysha Ridha Abdul Latheef T P 
(FTHR)

Thekkepeediyekkal 
House, CHOTTUR, 

Athavanad, Karippol, 
676552, Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

29 18/01/2026 FAHIMA SHERY P K ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

POOLAKOTT, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

30 18/01/2026 MINHA MUSTHAFA P P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 6/523 - PARAMBAN 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

31 18/01/2026 Sainul Abid T Faizal Kunhu T (FTHR) Thattotil, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

32 18/01/2026 JUMANA MARVA SAIDALIKUTTY 
(FTHR)

420 AREEPARAMBIL, 
KARATHUR, 

THIRUNNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

33 18/01/2026 MOHAMED SIYAN V RASIYA (MTHR) VELLATHUR HOUSE, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

TIRUR, 
TRIKKANDIYUR, 

676104, TIRUR

  

34 18/01/2026 CHAKKALI 
KOYILATH 

MOIDEEN KUTTY

KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

CHAKKALI 
KOYILATH HOUSE, 

KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

35 18/01/2026 JUMAILATH A Muhammed Faisal 
(HSBN)

CHENGANAKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PLAVINCHUVADU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

36 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIFAN SHARFUDEEN A K 
(FTHR)

ANNATH 
KANHIRANGAT, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

37 18/01/2026 NIHALA THASNI MOHAMED SAHDAD 
K (HSBN)

KALLUNGAL HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

38 18/01/2026 Faseela MUHAMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

13/300, ASSARIPADI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

39 18/01/2026 MEHARIN USMAN (FTHR) MEDAMMAL HOUSE, 
KOTT KALLINGAL, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

40 18/01/2026 Anshad A K SARFUDDEEN (FTHR) Annath Kanhiramkad, 
Athavanad Para, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  

41 18/01/2026 Dijina Devaruparambil Vibin T T (HSBN) Thandan Tharakkal 
House, Poolamangalam, 

kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  

42 18/01/2026 MUHAMMAD ADHIL 
T K 

ASAINAR T K (FTHR) THAYYIL 
KOTHAKATH 

HOUSE, MEDIPPARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

43 18/01/2026 SALMA FIDHA V T HAMZA V T (FTHR) 9/51-
VANIYAMTHODI 

HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

44 18/01/2026 Risvan Mohammed K V shahul hameed (FTHR) Kalluvalappil House, 
cheloor, kurumbathur, 

punnathala, 676552, tirur

  

45 18/01/2026 ASLAM MUHAMMED 
A P

IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

233,ANTHOORAPADIKKAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

46 18/01/2026 Shaharban SHARAFUDDHEEN 
(HSBN)

10/580-C, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

47 18/01/2026 MUHSINA P V MOHAMEDRASHEED 
M (HSBN)

MANGATTIL HOUSE, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

48 18/01/2026 HAMNA MOHAMMEDKUTTY 
M K (FTHR)

9/36 
KALLANKUNNAN 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

49 18/01/2026 USMAN 
MADAMMAL 

KUNHI MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

MEDAMMAL HOUSE, 
KOTT KALLINGAL, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

50 18/01/2026 muhammed anas ismayil (FTHR) 102, tirur ,trikkandiyur, 
trikkandiyur, 

trikkandiyur, 676104, 
tirur

  

51 18/01/2026 Riya Febin T Ayoob T (FTHR) Thottiyil, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

52 18/01/2026 MISNA NOUSHAD K T Noushad (FTHR) KORANTHODI, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

53 18/01/2026 MOHAMED RAZAL 
MUHASSIN V

ABDUL SALEEM V 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL HOUSE, B 
P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

54 18/01/2026 NIHALA YASMI MUHAMMED M 
(FTHR)

4/442 D - MOORKATH 
HOUSE, 

MUZHANGANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

55 18/01/2026 SULAIMAN THACHA 
PARAMBIL 

KUNCHI MOIDEEN 
(FTHR)

2/228-A THACHA 
PARAMBIL, 
VARIYATH 
CHITTANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

56 18/01/2026 Fathima Sana O P Shihabudheen (FTHR) 207 A, 
POOLLAMANKALAM, 

Kurumbathur, 
Punnathala, 676552, 

Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

57 18/01/2026 ARIFA MARIYA (MTHR) 678,ERATTAPARAMBIL, 
AMBALAPARAMBU, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

58 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MISHAL M P 

MOHAMED FARIS 
(FTHR)

MANDAYAPURATH, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
PONMUNDAM, 
676106, TANUR

  

59 18/01/2026 SHAHAD NP RUKKIYA (MTHR) NADAKKAVU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

60 18/01/2026 EBRAHIM KUTTY P SAIDALAVI P (FTHR) 20/155B 
PADIPPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

61 18/01/2026 Ajna Shada T Rafeeq T (FTHR) Thottiyil, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

62 18/01/2026 FATHIMA THAHINA 
C P

SHAHUL BASHEER M 
P (HSBN)

MANNUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALLOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMMURI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

63 18/01/2026 ADITHYA K K VISHNU T (HSBN) THEMBALATH 
HOUSE, MUNDIYAM 

THARA, OZHUR, 
OMACHAPUZHA, 

676320, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

64 18/01/2026 Abdul Razack 
Mohammed Pulickal 

Mohammed (FTHR) 10/293, ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

65 18/01/2026 ABU FARHAZ ALI ALI (FTHR) THOTTIYATTIL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

66 18/01/2026 UMAIBA A P ABDUL BAJID M 
(HSBN)

MANATTIL, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

67 18/01/2026 MOHSIN P PARAMBAN 
MUSTHAFA (FTHR)

6/523 - PARAMBAN 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL , 
RAHATH NAGAR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

68 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED SIFAD 
A

ABUBAKKAR 
SIDHEEQ (FTHR)

ALUKKAL HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

69 18/01/2026 THASNI V K SAINUL ABID 
KAYAL MADATHIL 

(HSBN)

KAYAL MADATHIL, 
KONNALLUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

70 18/01/2026 ADHITHYA K P GOPALAN K P (FTHR) KANNANCHERI 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PARAVANNUR, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

71 18/01/2026 chekkumma kunhumuhammad 
(HSBN)

thiruvakalathil, 
valiyaparappur, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

thirur

  

72 18/01/2026 Mohammed Hifas P Asharaf Parakkadan 
(FTHR)

PARAKKADAN, 
CHELOOR, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

73 18/01/2026 SAMEEMA THASNI  ABDUL BASHEER  
(FTHR)

ILLIKAL, muzhagani, 
kurumbathur, 

punnathala, 676552, 
thirur

  

74 18/01/2026 RASMILA MOHAMED 
JUNAIDHE (HSBN)

CHULLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, PULLURAL, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR P 

O, 676551, TIRUR

  

75 18/01/2026 Hina K Moideen Kutty (FTHR) Koonathil, Pariyapuram, 
Vettom, Pachattiri, 

676105, Tirur

  

76 18/01/2026 ramla kunhimohamed (FTHR) thiruvakalathil, 
valiyaparappur, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

thirur

  

77 18/01/2026 Shahana Sherin C JASIR (HSBN) 10/559, ATHAVANAD 
PARA, ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

78 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAZA K MOHAMMED 
SHAREEF K (FTHR)

KALODI HOUSE, 
SWAGATHAMADU, 

CHERUSHOLA, 
CHERUSHOLA POST, 

676510, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

79 18/01/2026 SUNEERA EBRAHIM KUTTY P 
(HSBN)

20/155B 
PADIPPURAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VRTTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  

80 18/01/2026 Rahmathunnisa Moideen (FTHR) ANNATH 
KANHIRANGATT, 

Athavanad Para, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

81 18/01/2026 ASNA ASHRAF C HAJARA (MTHR) CHEVAPRA, 
Varanakkara, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

82 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDHA K T SAINUDEEN K T 
(FTHR)

11/505 KALATHIL 
THODI, Oorothpalliyal, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

83 18/01/2026 RAMEESA P T MOHAMMED 
PARAMBATTUTHODI 

(FTHR)

8/156, PARAMBATTU 
THODI, KANJIPURA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 236, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

84 18/01/2026 MUJSIL SHA C ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

41/B - CHEENIYATH 
HOUSE, AJITHAPADI, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

85 18/01/2026 Mohamed Arshid Ashker (FTHR) Valarathodi, 
Urothpalliyal, 

Athavanad, 
Athavavanad, 676301, 

Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

86 18/01/2026 Fathima Sana Abdul Salam (FTHR) Annathu Kanhiramkkatt, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

87 18/01/2026 HASEENA 
KUNIKKAKATH 

ALI MON P P (HSBN) 8/262, PUTHAN 
PEEDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, 
KANCHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 236, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

88 18/01/2026 FAMINA T C ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

THAYYIL 
CHEVAPRA HOUSE, 

THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

89 18/01/2026 Gopalan Manju (WIFE) Kalathuparambil, 
Parekkalam, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

90 18/01/2026 ANSABA K AMEER HAMZA K 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
PARAVANOOR, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

91 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T P 

SULAIMAN T P 
(FTHR)

2/228-A THACHA 
PARAMBIL, 
VARIYATH 
CHITTANI, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

92 18/01/2026 SIBIN K P HASEENA (MTHR) 0/ Kunnath parambil, 
parannekkad, tirur, tirur, 

676101, tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

93 18/01/2026 Fathima Safa P P mohamed Kutty (FTHR) PUTHUSSERIPARABIL 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

94 18/01/2026 Mohamed Faizal M AMINA (MTHR) Manchakkunnath, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

athavanad, 676301, tirur

  

95 18/01/2026 MUJTHABA C ABDUL NAZAR C 
(FTHR)

CHEVAPRA HOUSE, 
KARUVATHUKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

96 18/01/2026 RAHEENA P ABDUL RAHEEM K 
(HSBN)

KADAVATH, 
KONNALLUR, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

97 18/01/2026 HANOON T K ABDUL MALIK T  K 
(FTHR)

THAVARAMKUNNATH, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

98 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAM 
K M 

SADIK K M (FTHR) KALLUMOTTAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

POTHANOOR, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

99 18/01/2026 ASYA P MOIDEEN C (HSBN) CHERUPULAYI, 
KUNDILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVUR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

100 18/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA P P BABU P P (FTHR) PALAPARAMBATH, 
KANOOR, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

101 18/01/2026 Mohammed Farhan K Hajara (MTHR) 326 Kuvappalli House, 
Chinnampadi, 
Kalpakancheri, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

102 18/01/2026 rimsath v p habeeb rahman (HSBN) thottupurath, 
valiyaparappur, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

thirur

  

103 18/01/2026 Sandhya kalathil KRISHNARAJ N 
(HSBN)

Nalanda, Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

104 18/01/2026 Shaheemudheen M SALEENA (MTHR) MANATTIL, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

105 18/01/2026 SHIFNA YOUSAF (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
KAMMARAMB, 
VAIRANKODE, 
VAIRANKODE, 

676301, Tirur

  

106 18/01/2026 HAMEED 
MANKADAVATH 

JAMEELA (WIFE) MANKADAVATH 
HOUSE, KARATHUR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

107 18/01/2026 SHAMNA K ABDU RAZAQU K 
(FTHR)

KARANIKKATH, 
KIZHAKKEPARA, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
PARAMMALANGADI, 

676551, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

108 18/01/2026 SAYYIDATH 
SHUHAIMA K T 

SEYYID 
SIRAJUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

14/714-
VALIYAPEEDIYAKKAL 

HOUSE, MAMBRA, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

KALPAKANCHERY P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

109 18/01/2026 SAMAL MOHAMMED SAMARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

MANALAMKATTIL, 
PULLUR, 

TALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

110 18/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA P P BABU P P (FTHR) PALAPPARAMBATH, 
KANOOR, VETTOM, 

VAKKAD, 676502, 
TIRUR

  

111 18/01/2026 NUSRATH 
POOKKAYIL

AHAMED RASHID 
(HSBN)

MAMMAKANAKATH, 
POOZHIKKUNNU, 
THALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

112 18/01/2026 ANNATH 
MARAKKAR 

Annath Kunhi Mohamed 
(FTHR)

Annathkanhirangat, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

113 18/01/2026 THOTTIYATTIL ALI ASIYA (WIFE) THOTTIYATTIL, 
PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN KUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

114 18/01/2026 KHOULATH T ABDUL JALEEL P M 
(HSBN)

Pallimalil House, 
Mayyerichira, 
Valavannur, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

115 18/01/2026 DIVYA I V THANKAMANI  
(MTHR)

ILLATH VALAPPIL, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, KOTTAKKAL

  

116 18/01/2026 RINAISY RAFEEQ MOHAMED RAFEEQ 
(FTHR)

5/455 KADALAYI 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  

117 18/01/2026 MOIDEEN C KUNHU 
CHERUPULAYL 

(FTHR)

CHERUPULAYI, 
KUNDILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVUR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

118 18/01/2026 RASIM P MUHAMMED KASIM 
P (FTHR)

POONILATH HOUSE, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 
NADUVATTOM, 

679571, TIRUR

  

119 18/01/2026 Riya Febin T Ayyob T (FTHR) Thottiyil, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

120 18/01/2026 Muhammed Shamsad K 
T

SHIHAB SIDEK 
(FTHR)

KORANTHODI, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

121 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RISHAN A 

SHAREENA K P 
(MTHR)

56, kananchery, 
kalpakancheri, 

Randathani, 676510, 
Tirur

  

122 18/01/2026 Anjali C K HAREESH K (HSBN) KARINKULATHILLAM, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

123 18/01/2026 SUBAIDA MUHAMMAD (HSBN) 7/420-NHARAKKATT 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

124 18/01/2026 SAFVANA FARVIN V 
P

ABDUL NAZAR V P 
(FTHR)

VETTIKKATT 
PARIKKUZIYIL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

125 18/01/2026 SUHARA ABOO (HSBN) Vattamannil, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

126 18/01/2026 ashifa c k muhamed ashique 
(HSBN)

thekkevalappil, 
valiyaparappur, 

ananthavoor, 
ananthavoor, 676301, 

thirur

  

127 18/01/2026 Shahma Salim K MOHAMMED SALIM 
KOTTAKULATH 

(FTHR)

KOTTAKKULATH 
HOUSE, CHELOOR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

128 18/01/2026 NABEEL C P NOUSHAD C P (FTHR) CHEKKINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

MURIVAZHIKKAL, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

129 18/01/2026 RAHIYANATH P ABUBACKER 
PANDIYATH (FTHR)

4/446 PANDIYATH 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA POST, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

130 18/01/2026 MUFEEDA K MANSOOR (HSBN) CHARUPPULAYI, 
KUNDILANGADI, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

131 18/01/2026 SAHNA P P MOHAMED 
SHAFEEQ 

CHOMAYIL (HSBN)

16/228A, CHOMAYIL 
HOUSE, THOTTAYI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI 

POST, 676551, TIRUR

  

132 18/01/2026 SUKUMARAN KRISHNAN (FTHR) CHULLIYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

133 18/01/2026 Aminakkutty Raheena (OTHR) Kadayikkal, Varanakara, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

134 18/01/2026 Mufeeda K Navas Shareef V 
(HSBN)

569, Karippol, 
Athavanad, Karippol, 

676552, Tirur

  

135 18/01/2026 RAYYAN M ABDUL HAMEED 
(FTHR)

MUNNAZHIKATTIL 
HOUSE, EZHUR, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

136 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFSAL 
M 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

8/223, KOTTA 
MALINGARA HOUSE, 

KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 236, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

137 18/01/2026 POCKER MOITHUTTY (FTHR) AYAPPALLI HOUSE, 
KARUVATHUKUNNU, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

138 18/01/2026 RADHA SUKUMARAN (HSBN) CHULLIYIL 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PULLUR, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKANKUTTUR P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

139 18/01/2026 RAMEESA JAHAN V V ALI (FTHR) VELLADATH, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

140 18/01/2026 SAJILA KP ALI KALLINGAL 
(HSBN)

456 KALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

BEERANCHIRA, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 
CODACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

141 18/01/2026 Mohammed Nasweef Mohamed Shafi (FTHR) Chenadan, 
Thekkekulambu, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  

142 18/01/2026 THASNI K MOHAMED SADIK 
(HSBN)

VAZHAKKATTIL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

143 18/01/2026 Surayya P Shameer Annathu 
(HSBN)

Annath Kanhiram Kattil, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

144 18/01/2026 Suresh Babu K R Rajimol (WIFE) Sreenilayam, 
Varanakara, Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

145 18/01/2026 Nidha Fathima T Abdun Nazer T (FTHR) Thudisseri, Pookkayil, 
Tirur, Pookkayil, 

676107, Tirur

  

146 18/01/2026 Sibila P C jaleel (HSBN) 131, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

147 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMEER 
K T

SAKKEENA (MTHR) KUTTOORTHODI, 
PONNANDIKKULAMBU, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

148 18/01/2026 sruthimol m p jayaraj (FTHR) mangamthadam 
parambil, 

valiyaparappur, 
ananthavoor, 

ananthavoor, 676301, 
thirur

  

149 18/01/2026 Husmiya S Faiyaz (FTHR) Thottikandi House, 
Arikanchira Paravanna, 

vettom Paravanna, 
Paravanna, 676502, 

Tirur Tirur Tirur

  

150 18/01/2026 NIHA O RASEENA (MTHR) 304A, 
KADANANGADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

151 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADIL M M 

MOHAMMED SHAFI 
M M (FTHR)

MUSLIYAR VEETTIL 
MANHAMBRAYAKATH 

HOUSE, SOUTH 
ANNARA, 

TRIKKANDIYUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

152 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ZUHARA 

ABDUL KABEER 
KOLATHUVADAN 

(HSBN)

22/238 
KOLATHUVADAN 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA POST, 

676552, TIRUR

  

153 18/01/2026 geethajnali kesavan (FTHR) mangamthadam 
parambil, 

valiyaparappur, 
ananthavoor, 

ananthavoor, 676301, 
thirur

  

154 18/01/2026 HABEEBA  JANNATH jaseena (MTHR) 327, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

155 18/01/2026 Fathima Risana A HAMSA (FTHR) 9/144, ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

156 18/01/2026 NOORA KASIM KASIM (FTHR) KAMMAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHANGADI, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA P O, 
676502, TIRUR

  

157 18/01/2026 Mohammed Irshad K T MOHAMMED K T 
(FTHR)

KORAN THODI, 
ATHAVANAD PARA, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

158 18/01/2026 NOUSHIDA NOUSHAD P (FTHR) PEEDIYEKKAL, 
KUNNUMPURAM, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

159 18/01/2026 HAREESH C HARIDASAN C 
(FTHR)

8/649, CHERUKAVIL 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 235, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

160 18/01/2026 Priya p PADMANABHAN P 
(FTHR)

26/149, POKLASSERY 
PULLANIKKATT 

TEMPLE EZHUR TIR, 
THRIKANDIYOOR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

161 18/01/2026 JEFNAFAMI P P SHAFI MATHOOR 
(HSBN)

MATHOOR HOUSE, 
THUVVAKKAD, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

162 18/01/2026 Mehjabin U Kondeth Suhail Kondeth (HSBN) 9/601 Kondeth, Chotur, 
Athavanad, Karippol, 

676552, Tirur

  

163 18/01/2026 SHAIMA K P MOHAMMED KASIM 
(FTHR)

KAMMAKKANTE 
PURAKKAL, 

PUTHANGADI, 
VETTOM, 

PARAVANNA P O, 
676502, TIRUR

  

164 18/01/2026 Anshidha  binsy rasiya (MTHR) 311, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

165 18/01/2026 Mishbha N P Rafeeque N P (FTHR) Nalluparambil, Porur, 
Tirur, Pookkayil, 

676107, Tirur

  

166 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAN 
K 

ISSHACK K (FTHR) 114, EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

167 18/01/2026 SAHNA M K RIYAS A (HSBN) 9/361-ANNATH 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPARAMB, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

168 18/01/2026 ALI AKBAR T K IBRAHIM T K (FTHR) THONIKADAVATH, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

169 18/01/2026 RINSA ALI THOTTIYATTIL 
(FTHR)

THOTTIYATTIL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

170 18/01/2026 Shibila  Nargees V M harara (MTHR) 153, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

171 18/01/2026 ARSHIDHA K P MOHAMED ANSAR V 
P (HSBN)

VENGALU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

AJITHAPPADI, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

172 18/01/2026 HISHANA C T MOHAMMED FAYIS 
P (HSBN)

5/359-PARAMBATTU 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

173 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN M RAFI (FTHR) MALAPARAMBIL, 
EZHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

174 18/01/2026 Abdul Majeed Manath Kunhu Mohamed 
(FTHR)

Manath, Pariyapuram, 
Vettom, Pachattiri, 

676105, Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

175 18/01/2026 Rashida SHERIN O HAMSA (FTHR) 10/555, ATHAVANAD 
PARA, ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

176 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED JUFAIN 
P

AYISHA (MTHR) POTTENGAL, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

177 18/01/2026 KADEEJA P USMAN P (FTHR) 05/399 POOLAKKOTT 
HOUSE, 

KOODASSERIPARA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

178 18/01/2026 RAJITHA K V SUBHASH (HSBN) THEMBALATH 
HOUSE, 

PULLOORAL, 
THALAKKAD, 

THEKKAN KUTTUR, 
676551, TIRUR

  

179 18/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISRIYA A 

HASEENA (MTHR) 10/290, ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

180 18/01/2026 JASILA C.P seenath (MTHR) 237, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

181 18/01/2026 Sujith K Sudhakaran K (FTHR) Karuvalappil House, 
Bavappadi, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

182 18/01/2026 HADI MUSTHAFA MOHAMED 
MUSTHAFA PV 

(FTHR)

5/207  PADINHARE 
VALAPPIL, 

Patternadakkavu, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

183 18/01/2026 MAJIDA SHERIN P 
Majida Sherin P

Kammu Kutty Kammu 
Kutty (FTHR)

Pulikkaparambil, 
Pariyapuram, Vettom, 

Pachattiri, 676105, Tirur

  

184 18/01/2026 SAFEENA C P JAMEELA (MTHR) Cheriyampurathu, 
Chandanakkavu, 

Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

tirur

  

185 18/01/2026 FARISA MOIDEENKUTTY  S 
(FTHR)

VELLARIKKAT 
HOUSE, 

BEERANCHIRA, 
TRIPRANGODE, 
CODACAL PO, 
676108, TIRUR

  

186 18/01/2026 SHAJUDHEEN 
VALPARAMBIL 

SAIDALI (FTHR) VALPARAMBIL, 
CODACAL, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
CADACAL, 676108, 

TIRUR

  

187 18/01/2026 Muhammed Rizwan N Kunjimuhammed 
(FTHR)

Njarakkatt, Chembra, 
Tirur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tirur

  

188 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HAMNA K 
M P 

SAIDALAVI KOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

K M P HOUSE, 
KUNDAMPIDAVU, 

KALPAKANCHERY, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

189 18/01/2026 Muhammed Aslam V Sulaiman (FTHR) vettikkattil, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

190 18/01/2026 MOHAMED 
MURSHID P 

MUSTHAFA P (FTHR) PARAYIL HOUSE, 
KADANANGADI, 

EDAKKULAM, 
THIRUNNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

191 18/01/2026 SUMAYYATH K M MOHAMED SHAREEF 
(HSBN)

166 IRINGAVOOR 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

MEDIPPARA, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

KANMANAM 
THEKKUMURI, 
676551, TIRUR

  

192 18/01/2026 SUHAIBA M MUHASIN JABID 
CHALAMPATT 

(HSBN)

CHALAMPATT 
HOUSE, 

MUTTIKKAD, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

ANANTHAVOOR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

193 18/01/2026 Rifa Moideen Moideen (FTHR) Thottiyil, Chembra, 
Tirur, Meenadathur, 

676307, Tirur

  

194 18/01/2026 Muhammed  ajsal ashraf (FTHR) 88, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

195 18/01/2026 ASNA K K ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

KUNNAN 
KADUNGATH, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

196 18/01/2026 AMINA YOOSAF (HSBN) KARICHALIL HOUSE, 
PUTHANATHANI, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

197 18/01/2026 FAZALUL ABID T ABDUL VARIS T 
(OTHR)

9/93/B, ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

198 18/01/2026 RANJITH P K USHA M P (MTHR) PUTHARIKKATT, 
KUTTOOR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKAN 

KUTTOOR, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

199 18/01/2026 Mohammed Rabeeh A Sameer (FTHR) Adhikarath, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

200 18/01/2026 Fathima C K ASHARAFALI (HSBN) 9/237, ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

201 18/01/2026 Muhammed Muhsin jaseena (MTHR) 578/a, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

202 18/01/2026 Rinsha Sheri. T Mohamed Rasheed C K 
(HSBN)

Chenganakkattil, 
Kandampara, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

203 18/01/2026 Fathima  Fida K T sakeena  (MTHR) 716, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

204 18/01/2026 RAJEESHKUMAR KUMARAN (FTHR) CHULLIYAMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PULLUR, 

THALAKKAD, 
THEKKANKUTTUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

205 18/01/2026 Mohammed Binshad T Rafeek (FTHR) 305, ponnandikulamb, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

206 18/01/2026 Rahila T P Musthafa (FTHR) Kalathil thodi, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  

207 18/01/2026 Nidal nazar Abdul nazar (FTHR) Thazhathethil, Pookayil, 
Tirur, Pookayil bazar, 

676107, Tirur

  

208 18/01/2026 FATHIMA RIDHA P MOHAMMED 
BASHEER P (FTHR)

PALAPPATTY, 
MUTHUR, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

209 18/01/2026 Abdhul Shakkeer Aboobacker (FTHR) Parayil, Pullur, 
Thalakkad, Thekkan 

Kuttoor, 676551, Tirur

  

210 18/01/2026 Amar Muhammed T Musthafa (FTHR) thakkil, Vallikkanhiram, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

211 18/01/2026 UMAIBA ABUBAKAR (FTHR) MUKKATTIL HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

212 18/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERI K sulaiman (FTHR) 103A, rahmath nagar, 
kalpakancheri, 

kalpakancheri, 676551, 
tirur

  

213 18/01/2026 NIHALA V K SUBAIR V (FTHR) 10/232, NEAR 
MARKAKAZ, 

ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

214 18/01/2026 SULFATH V MOHAMED ISMAIL 
AREEKKODAN 

(HSBN)

AREEKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

PARAPPURAM, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KURUKA PO, 676551, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

215 18/01/2026 MAJIDHA FARZANA 
KP 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

13/448, chettiyamkinar, 
perumanna, klari, 

676501, tirur

  

216 18/01/2026 SAJIDHA IBRAHIM KHALEEL  
(HSBN)

MARAKKADAVATH, 
VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

217 18/01/2026 Fathima Shifa V M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) THURAKKAL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

218 18/01/2026 Mohammed Sahal mohammed shareef 
(FTHR)

474, kadungathkkundu, 
kalpakancheri, 

kalpakancheri, 676551, 
tirur

  

219 18/01/2026 AYISHA LUBABA 
KARINGAYI

ABID MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

Karingayi, Kanmanam 
Thekkumuri, 

Valavannur, Kanmanam 
Thekkumuri, 676551, 

Tirur

  

220 18/01/2026 Mohammed Aflah E Alavi Edathadathil 
(FTHR)

231 A Edathadathil 
House, 

Mandayappurampadi, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, Tirur

  

221 18/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA M MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
M (FTHR)

MUKKATTIL HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

222 18/01/2026 Amina Misbah Yaseen K N (FTHR) K N House, BP Angadi, 
Thalakkad, BP Angadi, 

676102, Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

223 18/01/2026 FATHIMA BINZI T BASHEER T (FTHR) 05/498-A-THIRUTHI 
HOUSE, 

VETTICHIRA, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

PUNNATHALA P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

224 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN P NOUSHAD P (FTHR) POOKKAYIL, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

225 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEB 

KADEEJA (MTHR) PATTAR MADATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VARANAKKARA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM P O, 
676551, TIRUR

  

226 18/01/2026 Salama Bint 
Abdussalam 

Abdussalam (FTHR) 513, rahmath nagar, 
kalpakancheri, 

kalpakancheri, 676551, 
tirur

  

227 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MARSHAD K

MUHAMMED KOYA 
K (FTHR)

KALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VEERASSERIPPADI, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KUTTIPPALA, 676501, 
TIRUR

  

228 18/01/2026 ANJABIN MOHAMMED NAHAS 
(HSBN)

KAIPPADATH 
HOUSE, B P ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

229 18/01/2026 SAKKEER C MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHERIYODATH 
HOUSE, 

PACHATTIRI, 
VETTOM, 

PACHATTIRI, 676105, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

230 18/01/2026 Shani ajitha (MTHR) 223A, nechikkund, 
kalpakancheri, 

kalpakancheri, 676551, 
tirur

  

231 18/01/2026 Haniya C K Jaisal C K (FTHR) Chakkantakath 
Kayyalayil, 

Janathabazar, 
Niramaruthur, 

Niramaruthur, 676109, 
Tirur

  

232 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NAFLA P ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

POOKKAYIL, B P 
ANGADI, 

TALAKKAD, B P 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TALAKKAD

  

233 18/01/2026 ABDU RASHEED 
VALIYA VALAPPIL

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
HAJI (FTHR)

406, CHALIKKUNNU, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 
KALPAKANCHERY, 

676551, TIRUR

  

234 18/01/2026 MUHAMED SHIYAS 
M 

USMAN M (FTHR) 9/58-A MANATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKEKULAMB, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD POST, 
676301, TIRUR

  

235 18/01/2026 REDHUNAHELAN K RANJITH HARRISON 
K (FTHR)

KARAT, CODACAL, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

CODACAL, 676108, 
TIRUR

  

236 18/01/2026 AMINABI K P ABDULLAKOYA 
THANGAL V T (HSBN)

22/320-A-
VALIYAKKATHODIYIL 

HOUSE, 
VAIRANGOD, 

ANATHAVOOR, 
VAIRANCODE P O, 

676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

237 18/01/2026 AHAMMED RIFAS P P RANEES (FTHR) PARAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THAVALAMCHINA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

KALPAKANCHERI P 
O, 676551, TIRUR

  

238 18/01/2026 Ibrahim Kutty Thayyil 
Alikuth

Zainudheen (FTHR) Thayyil Alikuth, 
Varanakkara, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

239 18/01/2026 SANA MUSFIRA M P NASEEMA P (MTHR) MALAPARAMBIL, 
EZHUR, 

THRIKANDIYOOR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

240 18/01/2026 ABDUL VAHID T GAFOOR T (FTHR) THOTTIYIL, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

241 18/01/2026 UNNIKRISHAN KUNHI KUTTAN 
(FTHR)

20/269 KOMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KOODASSERIPPARA, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

242 18/01/2026 AHAMMAD SAHAM 
Thayyil Alikuth

Ibrahim Kutty (FTHR) Thayyil Alikuth, 
Varanakkara, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

243 18/01/2026 MOHAMED HISHAM 
M 

YAHUTTY (FTHR) MUNDEKAT HOUSE, 
ANNARA, TIRUR, 

TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

244 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED AFLAH 
V 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF V (FTHR)

8/86-VILLOOR 
HOUSE, CHOTTOOR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
KARIPPOL P O, 
676552, TIRUR

  

245 18/01/2026 VETTIKKAT ALI KUNHIKAMMU 
(FTHR)

Vettikkatt Valuparambil, 
Mannekkara, 

Athavanad, Athavanad, 
676301, Tirur

  

246 18/01/2026 SREYAS .T SASIDHARAN T 
(FTHR)

7/172, Thumarakkavu, 
Tirur, Meenadathoor, 

676307, Tirur

  

247 18/01/2026 RAHMATH HASIQ (HSBN) 12/377 B, 
UNNIYALUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD 

PAREKKALAM, 
ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD POST, 
676301, TIRUR

  

248 18/01/2026 SHAHAL BURHAN M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MUKKATTIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

249 18/01/2026 MOHAMED RIYAS P 
T 

MOHAMMED P T 
(FTHR)

8/156, PARAMBATT 
THODI HOUSE, 

CHOTTUR, 
ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 236, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

250 18/01/2026 FARSANA N BASHEER 
ALIKUNNATH (HSBN)

11/202 ALIKUNNATH, 
THUVAKKAD, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

251 18/01/2026 SANA FARHA ZAINUDDEEN T 
(FTHR)

THERAYI, SOUTH 
PALLAR, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE, 
676301, TIRUR

  

252 18/01/2026 Ayisha Fida K Muhammad Sideek 
(FTHR)

Kunnath Kandi, 
Pariyapuram, Vettom, 

Pachattiri, 676105, Tirur

  

253 18/01/2026 Ahammed Wafi Thayyil 
Alikuth

Ibrahim Kutty (FTHR) Thayyil Alikuth, 
Varanakkara, 
Valavannur, 

Kanmanam, 676551, 
Tirur

  

254 18/01/2026 Rinsha Jabin C Rafeeque (FTHR) Chenadan, Athavanad, 
Athavanad, Athavanad, 

676301, Tirur

  

255 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED IRFAD 
A K

MOHAMED 
RAFEEQUE (FTHR)

ATHIKKATT HOUSE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

256 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SALVA 
THURUVAYIL 

SHAJHAN (FTHR) 14/262, Thekkekalam, 
Tirur, Meenadathoor, 

676307, Tirur

  

257 18/01/2026 Mirshad 
Mandayappurath

Musheera 
Mandayappurath 

(OTHR)

Mandayappurath House, 
Chembra, Tirur, Tirur, 

676307, Tirur

  

258 18/01/2026 ASMILA M ASMATH T (MTHR) 8/421-C, 
MALIYEKKAL, 

CHOTTUR, 
ATHAVANAD, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

259 18/01/2026 JOOHI T MOHAMMAD 
SHAKEEL T (FTHR)

tharammal house, tirur, 
tirur, tirur, 676101, tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

260 18/01/2026 Ansif Ali Alukkal (FTHR) Alukkal, Kundlangadi, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

261 18/01/2026 SHAHANA ABDUL MAJEED A V 
(FTHR)

11/114 
AMBALATHINGAL 

VERUNGAL, 
KANMANAM, 

VALAVANNUR, 
KANMANAM, 676551, 

TIRUR

  

262 18/01/2026 SHIBINSHANA JAFAR P (FTHR) POOLAKKAL, 
EDAKKULAM, 

THIRUNAVAYA, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

676301, TIRUR

  

263 18/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN M MUSTHAFA (FTHR) MUKKATTIL HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

VETTOM, 
PACHATTIRI, 676105, 

TIRUR

  

264 18/01/2026 VADAKKINIYEDATH 
HAFSATH 

ALI AKBAR M (HSBN) 7/12, MELETHIL 
HOUSE, KARIPPOL 

PADI, ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 229, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

265 18/01/2026 RIHAN P K RAMLA (MTHR) Mundekkatt house, 
Alinchuvadu, Tirur, 
Tirur, 676101, Tirur

  

266 18/01/2026 RAMLA NAZER NAZER (HSBN) PALLATH HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

267 18/01/2026 Sanitha O.P Dileep (HSBN) Cheloor, Kattamkunnu, 
Kurumbathur, 

Kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  

268 18/01/2026 Rafna C V Mohammed Anas 
Alukkal (HSBN)

Alukkal, Kundlangadi, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

269 18/01/2026 Muneera Muthanikkat Mirshad 
Mandayappurath 

(HSBN)

Mandayappurath House, 
Chembra, Tirur, Tirur, 

676307, Tirur

  

270 18/01/2026 Mohamed Adnan K P Abdul Latheef (FTHR) Kavumpurath, 
Kandampaara, 
Ananthavoor, 
Kanmanam 

Thekkumuri, 676551, 
Tirur

  

271 18/01/2026 FASEELA K ASHIQE 
NADUVILTHOTTI 

(HSBN)

06/18 NADUVIL 
THOTTI, 

NELLAPARAMB, 
VALAVANNUR, 

KANMANAM, 676551, 
TIRUR

  

272 18/01/2026 RAMEEZA NASRIN P NAZER PALLATH 
(FTHR)

PALLATH HOUSE, 
MUTTIKKAD, 

ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

273 18/01/2026 Mohammed  Hajash V K abdul gafoor (FTHR) 258, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

274 18/01/2026 SHIJI 
KIZHAKKETHODI 

SATHEES 
CHANDRAN T (HSBN)

18/91 THAYYIL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
KURUMBATHUR, 

KURUMBATHUR P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

275 18/01/2026 ABDUL FATHAH K MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

KANAKKANAKATH 
HOUSE, PARASSERY, 

BP ANGADI, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

276 18/01/2026 Salmanul  faris amina (MTHR) 72, athavanad, 
athavanad, athavanad, 

676301, tirur

  

277 18/01/2026 RASHEEDA P MUJEEB RAHMN 
(HSBN)

VARAMBANALAKKAL, 
EZHUR, 

THRIKKANDIYUR, 
TIRUR, 676101, TIRUR

  

278 18/01/2026 Munavar Ali K M Shareef Kayalmadathil 
(FTHR)

Kayalmadathil House, 
Thayyiappady, 
Varambanala, 

Valavannur, 676551, 
Tirur

  

279 18/01/2026 JISNA M MOHAMED SAMMAS 
(HSBN)

8/75, KALLUVETTI 
HOUSE, CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 236, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

280 18/01/2026 Maiza Fathima 
Mandayappurath

Mirshad 
Mandayappurath (FTHR)

Mandayapprathu House, 
Chembra, Tirur, Tirur, 

676307, Tirur

  

281 18/01/2026 MOHAMED INSAF. P ABDUL KALAM 
SHAFEEQUE P (FTHR)

Palakkalakath, 18/256A, 
Pulinchod, BPAngadi, 

Thalakad, BP ANGADI, 
676102, Tirur

  

282 18/01/2026 HABEEBA FARSANA 
P 

ABDUSSAMAD 
(HSBN)

vaniyampeediyekkal, 
Cherural, Ananthavoor, 
Ananthavoor, 676301, 

Tirur

  

283 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEFVAN.M 

JAMSHAD M (FTHR) 11/80B, mannekkara, 
parithi, athavanad, 

athavanad, 676301, tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

284 18/01/2026 Sajeer T Abdul Kadhar (FTHR) 20/57 Thengil, 
Velapuram, Vettom, 

Paravanna, 676502, Tirur

  

285 18/01/2026 SREEDEVI 
KRISHNAN K 

SABEENA (MTHR) PRANAVAM HOUSE 
NO 320/4, PORUR, 

TIRUR, POOKKAYIL 
BAZAR, 676107, 

TIRUR

  

286 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN 
M T

HASIKH BABU 
(FTHR)

MACHINCHERI 
THOOMBIL HOUSE, 

UMMERPADI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI 

POST, 676301, TIRUR

  

287 18/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
THURUVAYIL 

SHAJAHAN 
THURUVAYIL (FTHR)

14/246, Thekkekalam, 
Tirur, Meenadathoor, 

676307, Tirur

  

288 18/01/2026 SALIL JAMAN V K SHAHEELA (MTHR) MYLANCHI, 
ARIKKANCHIRA, 

VETTOM, 
PARAVANNA, 
676502, TIRUR

  

289 18/01/2026 HAMZA P YAHU P (FTHR) PULLATTIL, BP 
ANGADI, 

THALAKKAD, BP 
ANGADI, 676102, 

TIRUR

  

290 18/01/2026 RINU JASMIN V P IBRAHIM V P (FTHR) 8/68-B, 
VELUTHEDATH 

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
KANHIPPURA, 
ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 235, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

291 18/01/2026 ZAKKIYA M P SAKARIYA M P 
(FTHR)

MAMMILIPPATT, 
KOTT 

KANJIRAKKUND, 
TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

292 18/01/2026 MURSHIDA ABDUL LATHEEF A 
V (FTHR)

AMBADI VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTARNADAKKAVU, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 
ANANTHAVOOR, 

676301, TIRUR

  

293 18/01/2026 Ajinisha C P Abdusalam (FTHR) 20/16B Chekkinte 
Purakkal, Velapuram, 
Vettom, Paravanna, 

676502, Tirur

  

294 18/01/2026 JASNA SHERIN P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P (FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
CHOTTUR, 

ATHAVANAD, 
BOOTH No 236, 

KARIPPOL, 676552, 
TIRUR

  

295 18/01/2026 UMMER ASHIK 
ERANHIKKAL  

ABIDA  (WIFE) Eranhikkal, BP angadi, 
Kannamkulam, BP 

angadi, 676101, tirur

  

296 18/01/2026 Mohamed Roshan 
Kaliyadan 

Mohamed Riyas 
Kaliyadan (FTHR)

Kaliyadan, Panchami, 
Tirur, Pookkayil bazar, 

676105, Tirur

  

297 18/01/2026 FARSEENA SHERIN V 
P 

SAFIYA (MTHR) 10/239, Paravannur, 
Kalpakanchery, 

kalpakanchery, 676551, 
Tirur

  

298 18/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN K 
M 

MUHAMMED 
AFREED P K (HSBN)

04/373 
PEVUMKADAN 

HOUSE, 
VETTICHIRA, 

KURUMBATHUR, 
PUNNATHALA P O, 

676552, TIRUR

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

299 18/01/2026 BASILA SHIRIN CK Mohammed Kabeer 
(FTHR)

Chenganamkunnath, 
Kallingalparamba, 

Kalpakanchery, 
Kalpakanchery, 676551, 

Tirur

  

300 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJILA ABDUL FARIS (HSBN) 7/354  
EDATHADATHIL 

HOUSE, 
MANHACHOLA, 

KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

301 18/01/2026 MOHAMED ADHIL 
NK

ABDUL KABEER NK 
(FTHR)

NEERKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

ALINCHUVADU, 
VARAMBANALA, 
VALAVANNUR, 

676551, TIRUR

  

302 18/01/2026 SAHNA M SUHAIL P (HSBN) PUTHENKODE, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

303 18/01/2026 MUHAMED 
MUSHARAF 

SHAJIDA (MTHR) 406 - KALLINGAL 
HOUSE, 

VYRANCODE, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 
VYRANCODE PO, 

676301, TIRUR

  

304 18/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN S SUBAIR (FTHR) SOORPPIL HOUSE, 
SOUTH PALLAR, 
THIRUNAVAYA, 

VAIRAMKODE P O, 
676301, TIRUR

  

305 18/01/2026 SANANTH.K SUNIL K (FTHR) 0, Thumarakkavu, Tirur, 
Meenadathoor, 676307, 

Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

306 18/01/2026 KUNHI BEEVI SAYYAD 
MUHAMMAD ALI 

(HSBN)

13/297 CHENGOTTUR 
PALLIKKAL HOUSE, 

MANNEKKARA 
ROAD, ATHAVANAD, 

ATHAVANAD, 
676301, TIRUR

  

307 18/01/2026 Mohamed Shabas Mohamed Musthafa 
(FTHR)

Cheracham Veettil 
Kadavath, Pachattiri, 
Vettom, Pachattiri, 

676105, Tirur

  

308 18/01/2026 MURSHID 
MUHAMMED VT 

MOHAMMED KUTTY 
VT (FTHR)

VAZHANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KALLINGALPARAMBA, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 
KALPAKANCHERI, 

676551, TIRUR

  

309 18/01/2026 Sneha C Vinod Kumar C (FTHR) Cheloor, Kattamkunnu, 
kurumbathur, 

kurumbathur, 676301, 
Tirur

  

310 18/01/2026 THASNEEM K V SULAIKHA (MTHR) KALLUVALAPPIL, 
PARAVANNUR 

WEST, Kalpakanchery, 
Parammalangadi, 

676551, Tirur

  

311 18/01/2026 JANNA SHIREEN 
HAMZA 

MOHAMED KASIM 
PARUTHIKATTIL 

(HSBN)

PARUTHIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PUNNATHALA, 
PUNNATHALA, 
PUNNATHALA, 
676552, TIRUR

  

312 18/01/2026 SHARFUDHEEN MARAKKAR (FTHR) pottachira, thottayi, 
kalpakancheri, 

kalpakancheri, 676551, 
tirur

  

313 18/01/2026 Fadlul Abid p k Sulaiman p k (FTHR) 274, Athavanad para, 
athavanad para, 

athavanad, 676301, tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

314 18/01/2026 LEENA MAJEED A P BALKEESA (MTHR) ANAPADIKKAL, 
Paravannur West, 
Kalpakanchery, 

Parammalangadi, 
676551, Tirur

  

315 18/01/2026 Huda T V Abdul gafoor (FTHR) 23, north annara, tirur, 
tirur, 676101, tirur

  

316 18/01/2026 Mohamed Sefvan C K BUSHRA (OTHR) Chenganakkattil House, 
Ummarpadi, 

Kalpakancheri, 
Randathani, 676510, 

Tirur

  

317 18/01/2026 Shamleena Mannugal Shoukkathali Mannugal 
(FTHR)

Mannungal, Vettichira, 
Kurumbathur, 

Punnathala, 676552, 
Tirur

  

318 18/01/2026 HIND MOL T MUHAMED ANAS 
PARAPURATHETHIL 

(HSBN)

PARAPURATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPPARA, 
KATTIPARUTHI, 

THOZHUVANOOR 
POST, 676552, TIRUR

  

319 18/01/2026 Mohammed Safvan VK Ibrahim VK (FTHR) Vallikkadan, Bavappadi, 
Ananthavoor, 

Ananthavoor, 676301, 
Tirur

  

320 18/01/2026 MOHAMED JUNAID 
M 

JUBAIR 
MENATHAYIL (FTHR)

MENATHAYIL, KOTT 
KANJIRAKKUND, 

TIRUR, TIRUR, 
676101, TIRUR

  

321 18/01/2026 Shahana B  FAZULUR RAHMAN  
KAYALMADATHIL 

PUTHANPEEDIKAKKAL 
(HSBN)

Kayalmadathil 
Puthanpeedi, AKK 
Nagar, Athavanad, 

Athavanad, 676301, 
Tirur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:34 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TIRUR

Revision identity

322 18/01/2026 hafsath beevi hashim koya thangal 
(HSBN)

valiyakka thoduvil, 
parakkal, valavannur, 

kanmanam, 676551, tirur

  

323 18/01/2026 Fathimathul Mubeena V 
P 

Mohammed (FTHR) Vattapparambil, 
Kurukathani, 

Kalpakancheri, Kuruka, 
676551, Tirur

  

324 18/01/2026 MUSHTHAQ 
AHAMED P P 

IBRAHIM KUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPPARAMBIL, 
KUNDAMPIDAVU, 

RANDATHANI, 
RANDATHANI, 
676510, TIRUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


